
?         MHSAA LP Regional 20-3 - 10/29/2016 10:03:07 PM          

                     Shepherd, Shepherd, MI                       

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Ben Haupt                   12 Clare                       16:28.10      

1  

  2 David Good                  10 Clare                       16:38.70      

2  

  3 Owen Howard                 12 Shepherd                    16:41.00      

3  

  4 Bryce Hegenauer             12 Shepherd                    16:56.40      

4  

  5 Aiden McLaughlin             9 Morley-Stanwood             16:56.80      

5  

  6 Daylen Garver               12 Farwell                     17:04.10      

6  

  7 Tyler Travis                12 Shepherd                    17:09.00      

7  

  8 Jordan Briggs               11 McBain                      17:10.00      

8  

  9 Cole Jensen                 10 Montague                    17:10.40      

9  

 10 Jacob Shoop                 12 Mason County Central        17:10.90     

10  

 11 Zech Kmiecik                10 Mason County Central        17:11.90     

11  

 12 Kevin McNeil                11 Morley-Stanwood             17:16.00     

12  

 13 Matt Lipka                  11 Montague                    17:17.50     

13  

 14 Brendan Sutten              12 McBain                      17:19.10     

14  

 15 Hunter Tubbs                 9 Hart                        17:22.10     

15  

 16 Dane Nestle                 10 Shepherd                    17:23.90     

16  

 17 Jayce Miller                10 Clare                       17:27.40     

17  

 18 Keegan O'Malley             10 McBain                      17:27.60     

18  

 19 Brandon Wirth               10 Reed City                   17:41.00         

 20 Andrew Whitney              10 Hart                        17:41.60     

19  

 21 Zachary Bode                10 McBain                      17:45.10     

20  

 22 Mike Mckeown                 9 Montague                    17:49.00     

21  

 23 Calvin Rohde                 9 Reed City                   17:52.90         

 24 Seth Schafer                10 Shepherd                    17:56.50     

22  



 25 Ben Moeggenberg             10 Shepherd                    17:57.40     

23  

 26 Gray Vandervelde            11 McBain                      18:01.10     

24  

 27 Evan Boes                   12 Mason County Central        18:01.80     

25  

 28 William Schlaack            10 Hart                        18:02.20     

26  

 29 James Bigard                 9 Shepherd                    18:09.80     

27  

 30 Christian Lipka             11 Montague                    18:14.90     

28  

 31 Scotty Baldwin              12 Clare                       18:21.30     

29  

 32 Daniel Lipka                 9 Montague                    18:25.30     

30  

 33 Mark Geer                   11 Leroy Pine River            18:28.90     

31  

 34 Kaleb Schroeder              9 Clare                       18:34.10     

32  

 35 Dylan Morrish               10 Clare                       18:34.70     

33  

 36 Nick Felt                   10 Shelby                      18:35.10     

34  

 37 Joe Dandron                 12 Montague                    18:42.50     

35  

 38 David Gordon                 9 Farwell                     18:45.20     

36  

 39 Logan Taylor                12 McBain                      18:47.20     

37  

 40 Alec Trent                  11 Mason County Central        18:47.80     

38  

 41 Ryan Brummel                10 Newaygo                     18:51.50     

39  

 42 Noah Blythe                  9 Reed City                   18:51.90         

 43 Eli Nelson                  11 McBain                      18:56.00     

40  

 44 Abram Enns                  11 Hart                        18:56.60     

41  

 45 Jacob Edwards               11 Mason County Central        19:00.60     

42  

 46 Jan Lorenc                  10 Lakeview                    19:00.90     

43  

 47 Charlie Brown               10 Clare                       19:01.30     

44  

 48 Adam Wolffis                 9 Montague                    19:02.20     

45  

 49 Tyler Keilholtz             12 Lakeview                    19:04.30     

46  

 50 Seth Wood                   11 Mason County Central        19:15.70     

47  

 51 Adam Fulton                 10 Mason County Central        19:20.30     

48  

 52 Wyatt Tubbs                 10 Farwell                     19:23.90     

49  

 53 Noah Cantu                  10 Hart                        19:28.20     

50  



 54 Raymond Ramirez             12 Harrison                    19:33.10     

51  

 55 Travis Taylor                9 Harrison                    19:37.70     

52  

 56 Bryant Thomas                9 Newaygo                     19:40.40     

53  

 57 Dylan Towne                 12 Shelby                      19:45.60     

54  

 58 Nahum Rodriguez              9 Hart                        20:00.00     

55  

 59 David Grodus                10 Newaygo                     20:00.70     

56  

 60 Will Kidder                 10 Shelby                      20:02.00     

57  

 61 Zachary Pritchard           12 Morley-Stanwood             20:02.20     

58  

 62 Nathan Allen                12 Morley-Stanwood             20:14.80     

59  

 63 Nolan Brockway              11 Newaygo                     20:15.70     

60  

 64 Zach Swarthout              12 Farwell                     20:16.10     

61  

 65 Jacob Elko                  12 Newaygo                     20:19.10     

62  

 66 Heaven Hurley                9 Reed City                   20:31.40         

 67 Kyle Frost                   9 Farwell                     20:36.30     

63  

 68 Josh Case                   10 Lakeview                    20:45.30     

64  

 69 Owen Devereaux               9 Morley-Stanwood             21:10.70     

65  

 70 Sam Pentces                 11 Leroy Pine River            21:17.30     

66  

 71 Cameron Fisk                12 Newaygo                     21:28.30     

67  

 72 Connor Ulbricht             12 Farwell                     21:46.00     

68  

 73 Andrew Cargill              12 Harrison                    22:07.60     

69  

 74 Riley Pritchard              9 Morley-Stanwood             22:10.60     

70  

 75 Malo Joly                   10 Farwell                     22:12.30     

71  

 76 Tony Green                  10 Shelby                      22:41.70     

72  

 77 Jovani Hernandez             9 Hart                        22:53.10     

73  

 78 Roman Burill                10 Shelby                      22:58.70     

74  

 79 Malachi Daniels             10 Lakeview                    23:05.70     

75  

 80 Grant Evans                 10 Farwell                     23:36.20         

 81 Austen LaFrance              9 Leroy Pine River            24:28.00     

76  

 82 Wade Fullerton              12 Leroy Pine River            24:28.10     

77  



 83 Kaden Darrow                 9 Leroy Pine River            24:32.10     

78  

 84 William Rouech              10 Harrison                    25:13.00     

79  

 85 Zach Iteen                   9 Lakeview                    25:40.30     

80  

 86 Eric Jacobs                 11 Harrison                    26:08.50     

81  

 87 Maverick Holmes              9 Leroy Pine River            26:45.40     

82  

 88 Justin Lopez                12 Newaygo                     29:00.60     

83  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Shepherd                      52      3    4    7   16   22   23   27   

      3     Owen Howard               16:41.00  

      4     Bryce Hegenauer           16:56.40  

      7     Tyler Travis              17:09.00  

      16    Dane Nestle               17:23.90  

      22    Seth Schafer              17:56.50  

      23    Ben Moeggenberg           17:57.40 * 

      27    James Bigard              18:09.80 * 

  2 Clare                         81      1    2   17   29   32   33   44   

      1     Ben Haupt                 16:28.10  

      2     David Good                16:38.70  

      17    Jayce Miller              17:27.40  

      29    Scotty Baldwin            18:21.30  

      32    Kaleb Schroeder           18:34.10  

      33    Dylan Morrish             18:34.70 * 

      44    Charlie Brown             19:01.30 * 

  3 McBain                        84      8   14   18   20   24   37   40   

      8     Jordan Briggs             17:10.00  

      14    Brendan Sutten            17:19.10  

      18    Keegan O'Malley           17:27.60  

      20    Zachary Bode              17:45.10  

      24    Gray Vandervelde          18:01.10  

      37    Logan Taylor              18:47.20 * 

      40    Eli Nelson                18:56.00 * 

  4 Montague                      101     9   13   21   28   30   35   45   

      9     Cole Jensen               17:10.40  

      13    Matt Lipka                17:17.50  

      21    Mike Mckeown              17:49.00  

      28    Christian Lipka           18:14.90  

      30    Daniel Lipka              18:25.30  

      35    Joe Dandron               18:42.50 * 

      45    Adam Wolffis              19:02.20 * 

  5 Mason County Central          126    10   11   25   38   42   47   48   

      10    Jacob Shoop               17:10.90  

      11    Zech Kmiecik              17:11.90  

      25    Evan Boes                 18:01.80  



      38    Alec Trent                18:47.80  

      42    Jacob Edwards             19:00.60  

      47    Seth Wood                 19:15.70 * 

      48    Adam Fulton               19:20.30 * 

  6 Hart                          151    15   19   26   41   50   55   73   

      15    Hunter Tubbs              17:22.10  

      19    Andrew Whitney            17:41.60  

      26    William Schlaack          18:02.20  

      41    Abram Enns                18:56.60  

      50    Noah Cantu                19:28.20  

      55    Nahum Rodriguez           20:00.00 * 

      73    Jovani Hernandez          22:53.10 * 

  7 Morley-Stanwood               199     5   12   58   59   65   70    -   

      5     Aiden McLaughlin          16:56.80  

      12    Kevin McNeil              17:16.00  

      58    Zachary Pritchard         20:02.20  

      59    Nathan Allen              20:14.80  

      65    Owen Devereaux            21:10.70  

      70    Riley Pritchard           22:10.60 * 

  8 Farwell                       215     6   36   49   61   63   68   71   

      6     Daylen Garver             17:04.10  

      36    David Gordon              18:45.20  

      49    Wyatt Tubbs               19:23.90  

      61    Zach Swarthout            20:16.10  

      63    Kyle Frost                20:36.30  

      68    Connor Ulbricht           21:46.00 * 

      71    Malo Joly                 22:12.30 * 

  9 Newaygo                       270    39   53   56   60   62   67   83   

      39    Ryan Brummel              18:51.50  

      53    Bryant Thomas             19:40.40  

      56    David Grodus              20:00.70  

      60    Nolan Brockway            20:15.70  

      62    Jacob Elko                20:19.10  

      67    Cameron Fisk              21:28.30 * 

      83    Justin Lopez              29:00.60 * 

 10 Shelby                        291    34   54   57   72   74    -    -   

      34    Nick Felt                 18:35.10  

      54    Dylan Towne               19:45.60  

      57    Will Kidder               20:02.00  

      72    Tony Green                22:41.70  

      74    Roman Burill              22:58.70  

 11 Lakeview                      308    43   46   64   75   80    -    -   

      43    Jan Lorenc                19:00.90  

      46    Tyler Keilholtz           19:04.30  

      64    Josh Case                 20:45.30  

      75    Malachi Daniels           23:05.70  

      80    Zach Iteen                25:40.30  

 12 Leroy Pine River              328    31   66   76   77   78   82    -   

      31    Mark Geer                 18:28.90  

      66    Sam Pentces               21:17.30  

      76    Austen LaFrance           24:28.00  

      77    Wade Fullerton            24:28.10  

      78    Kaden Darrow              24:32.10  

      82    Maverick Holmes           26:45.40 * 

 13 Harrison                      332    51   52   69   79   81    -    -   

      51    Raymond Ramirez           19:33.10  

      52    Travis Taylor             19:37.70  



      69    Andrew Cargill            22:07.60  

      79    William Rouech            25:13.00  

      81    Eric Jacobs               26:08.50  

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Adelyn Ackley               10 Hart                        17:39.90      

1  

  2 Klaudia O'Malley            10 McBain                      18:47.00      

2  

  3 Amber Gall                  10 Shepherd                    18:49.50      

3  

  4 Jasmine Harper              12 Clare                       19:07.50      

4  

  5 Alayna Ackley               11 Hart                        19:16.00      

5  

  6 Lainey Veenkant             10 Clare                       19:24.80      

6  

  7 Sierra Albus                12 Hart                        19:31.80      

7  

  8 Kylie Hutchinson            12 Shepherd                    20:02.50      

8  

  9 Haley Hegenauer             10 Shepherd                    20:08.60      

9  

 10 Olivia Haring               10 Clare                       20:14.90     

10  

 11 Brenna Aerts                 9 Hart                        20:20.30     

11  

 12 Kameron Haag                 9 Clare                       20:25.70     

12  

 13 Brianna Eisenga              9 McBain                      20:31.10     

13  

 14 Samantha Dosch              10 Newaygo                     20:37.90     

14  

 15 Ellie Nausadis              11 Newaygo                     20:39.80     

15  

 16 Katelyn Hutchinson          12 Shepherd                    20:49.50     

16  

 17 Rachel Mathers              12 Shepherd                    21:08.50     

17  

 18 Madison Cook                12 Newaygo                     21:13.50     

18  

 19 Holly Pummell               12 Clare                       21:16.30     

19  

 20 Hannah Brown                12 Clare                       21:19.60     

20  

 21 Yadira Paz                  12 Newaygo                     21:21.40     

21  

 22 Ali Altland                 12 Hart                        21:26.10     

22  



 23 Angie Yuncker               10 Shepherd                    21:26.20     

23  

 24 Jade Self                    9 Hart                        21:33.50     

24  

 25 Avery Seaver                10 Montague                    21:34.20     

25  

 26 Liza Nausadis                9 Newaygo                     21:41.70     

26  

 27 Breanne Mallison            10 Mason County Central        21:50.10     

27  

 28 Megan Taylor                 9 McBain                      21:55.70     

28  

 29 Olivia Thompson             11 Leroy Pine River            21:57.10     

29  

 30 Joslin Stroud                9 McBain                      22:04.50     

30  

 31 Amber Korytkowski           12 Newaygo                     22:05.60     

31  

 32 Anselma Barnett             11 Leroy Pine River            22:06.50     

32  

 33 Maya Cornaby                 9 Shelby                      22:07.20         

 34 Jael Wood                    9 Mason County Central        22:12.00     

33  

 35 Sophia Frisbie               9 Newaygo                     22:24.80     

34  

 36 Nicole Taylor                9 Clare                       22:33.40     

35  

 37 Mariana Maturen             11 Morley-Stanwood             22:40.40         

 38 Anna Lindquist              12 Leroy Pine River            22:45.90     

36  

 39 Ashley Schierbeek           10 McBain                      22:47.80     

37  

 40 Abby Bahena                 12 Shelby                      22:55.30         

 41 Kelsi Charles               10 Leroy Pine River            23:01.70     

38  

 42 Rachel Allen                10 Mason County Central        23:04.40     

39  

 43 Alex Nuttall                12 Montague                    23:10.40     

40  

 44 Grace Parsekian             10 Shelby                      23:18.90         

 45 Katie Powell                12 Shepherd                    23:21.70     

41  

 46 Brooke Mallison             10 Mason County Central        23:33.30     

42  

 47 Cassidy Owens               11 Hart                        24:01.40     

43  

 48 Rachel Miller                9 Mason County Central        24:13.60     

44  

 49 Emily Sudinski              12 Morley-Stanwood             24:18.30         

 50 Jocee Schwass               10 Mason County Central        24:22.80     

45  

 51 TiAna Wade                  11 Montague                    24:26.30     

46  

 52 Grace Beebe                  9 Leroy Pine River            24:34.70     

47  

 53 Riley Vandenboss            12 McBain                      24:36.80     

48  



 54 Kaitlyn Hamann              11 Montague                    24:37.60     

49  

 55 Caitlyn Coppes               9 Montague                    24:47.00     

50  

 56 Ally Daniels                11 Lakeview                    25:08.20         

 57 Leigha Johnson               9 Reed City                   25:36.30         

 58 Kennady Merrick             11 Mason County Central        25:55.50     

51  

 59 Hunter Sponseller           10 Farwell                     25:58.00         

 60 April VanKlompenberg        11 McBain                      26:06.30     

52  

 61 Anna Christianson            9 Montague                    26:32.70     

53  

 62 Claire Dandron              10 Montague                    27:08.70     

54  

 63 Jordan Dery                 10 Leroy Pine River            27:25.40     

55  

 64 Blanca Ruiz                 10 Harrison                    27:33.70         

 65 Kenzie Ruppert              11 Leroy Pine River            27:35.10     

56  

 66 Elaina Painter              12 Lakeview                    27:39.70         

 67 Brittany Hubbard            12 Shelby                      28:04.10         

 68 Skylar Stoddard             12 Farwell                     28:07.00         

 69 Hailey Duchene              10 Reed City                   28:22.70         

 70 Hana Ondrus                 11 Reed City                   29:47.60         

 71 Jessica Jacobs               9 Harrison                    30:30.50         

 72 Allison Adams               12 Lakeview                    30:38.10         

 73 Jessica Black               12 Lakeview                    34:04.80         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Hart                          46      1    5    7   11   22   24   43   

      1     Adelyn Ackley             17:39.90  

      5     Alayna Ackley             19:16.00  

      7     Sierra Albus              19:31.80  

      11    Brenna Aerts              20:20.30  

      22    Ali Altland               21:26.10  

      24    Jade Self                 21:33.50 * 

      43    Cassidy Owens             24:01.40 * 

  2 Clare                         51      4    6   10   12   19   20   35   

      4     Jasmine Harper            19:07.50  

      6     Lainey Veenkant           19:24.80  

      10    Olivia Haring             20:14.90  

      12    Kameron Haag              20:25.70  

      19    Holly Pummell             21:16.30  

      20    Hannah Brown              21:19.60 * 

      35    Nicole Taylor             22:33.40 * 

  3 Shepherd                      53      3    8    9   16   17   23   41   

      3     Amber Gall                18:49.50  

      8     Kylie Hutchinson          20:02.50  

      9     Haley Hegenauer           20:08.60  



      16    Katelyn Hutchinson        20:49.50  

      17    Rachel Mathers            21:08.50  

      23    Angie Yuncker             21:26.20 * 

      41    Katie Powell              23:21.70 * 

  4 Newaygo                       94     14   15   18   21   26   31   34   

      14    Samantha Dosch            20:37.90  

      15    Ellie Nausadis            20:39.80  

      18    Madison Cook              21:13.50  

      21    Yadira Paz                21:21.40  

      26    Liza Nausadis             21:41.70  

      31    Amber Korytkowski         22:05.60 * 

      34    Sophia Frisbie            22:24.80 * 

  5 McBain                        110     2   13   28   30   37   48   52   

      2     Klaudia O'Malley          18:47.00  

      13    Brianna Eisenga           20:31.10  

      28    Megan Taylor              21:55.70  

      30    Joslin Stroud             22:04.50  

      37    Ashley Schierbeek         22:47.80  

      48    Riley Vandenboss          24:36.80 * 

      52    April VanKlompenberg      26:06.30 * 

  6 Leroy Pine River              182    29   32   36   38   47   55   56   

      29    Olivia Thompson           21:57.10  

      32    Anselma Barnett           22:06.50  

      36    Anna Lindquist            22:45.90  

      38    Kelsi Charles             23:01.70  

      47    Grace Beebe               24:34.70  

      55    Jordan Dery               27:25.40 * 

      56    Kenzie Ruppert            27:35.10 * 

  7 Mason County Central          185    27   33   39   42   44   45   51   

      27    Breanne Mallison          21:50.10  

      33    Jael Wood                 22:12.00  

      39    Rachel Allen              23:04.40  

      42    Brooke Mallison           23:33.30  

      44    Rachel Miller             24:13.60  

      45    Jocee Schwass             24:22.80 * 

      51    Kennady Merrick           25:55.50 * 

  8 Montague                      210    25   40   46   49   50   53   54   

      25    Avery Seaver              21:34.20  

      40    Alex Nuttall              23:10.40  

      46    TiAna Wade                24:26.30  

      49    Kaitlyn Hamann            24:37.60  

      50    Caitlyn Coppes            24:47.00  

      53    Anna Christianson         26:32.70 * 

      54    Claire Dandron            27:08.70 * 

 

 

 


